HO0778 Breakdown

0
<
™
<
X
A5 <
R [ A8 v’ ~ ~
(X )
® (5 52 <
< \Q‘i'@\‘\\\)‘)‘)‘)‘r»lnf X
R & ;
~ W\
o« W
o
<
Y <
oy
T ™
o
<
= -
e SN po
& "9 \
3 o
CosRR,
=5 25
7N 2
T\® &
N\
<
=
-
\?‘ m
N e 2
N
\
N
A~ «
\| ~—
\
N
\
N
\
\
L\ -
SR ) -
~
-8-

Model HO778/H0779 Electric Hoist



HO0778 Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH0778001 |BODY 43 |PWO7M FLAT WASHER 3MM

2 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20 44 |PS12M PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 6

3 PH0778003 |MOUNTING BRACKET 45 |PH0778045 |MOTOR FAN COVER

4 PH0778004 |HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25 G-8.8 46 |PH0778046 |MOTOR FAN

5 PTLWO7M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM 47 |PH0778047 |CONNECTION CORDS

6 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 48 |PH0778048 |TOP CONNECTING HOUSING
7 PH0778007 |SPOOL END 49 |PHO778049 |TERMINAL BLOCK

8 PH0778008 |SPOOL WASHER 50 [PS59M PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 14

9 PH0778009 |SPOOL FLANGE 51 |PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10

10 [PHO0778010 |CABLE 52 |PH0778052 |TAP SCREW M3.5 X 14

11 |PH0778011 |CABLE STOP 53 |PWO5M FLAT WASHER 4MM

12 |PH0778012 |CABLE FASTENING SLEEVE 54 |PH0778054 |CLAMP PLATE

13 [PH0778013 |CABLE LOOP GUIDE 55 |PH0778055 [BOTTOM HOUSING

14 [PH0778014 |LIFT HOOK 56 [PS52M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 20
15 |PH0778025A [HOIST SPOOL 57 |PH0778057 |GROUNDING SHEET

16 |PKO6M KEY 5 X5X10 58 |PTLWO1M EXT TOOTH WASHER 4MM
17 |PRO5M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM 59 |PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8

18 |P6202 BALL BEARING 620277 60 |PHO0778060 |STRAIN RELIEF LARGE

19 [PH0778019 |SPACING RACK 61 |PH0778061 [POWER CORD W/PLUG

20 |PSB45M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 45 62 |PH0778062 [MOTOR CORD

21 |PRP42M ROLL PIN 3 X 20 63 |PH0778063 [PLUG-IN SHEET

22 |PH0778025A |COMPRESSION SPRING 64 |PH0778064 |[PLUG-IN SHEET SLEEVE
23 |PH0778025A |DOUBLE ENDED STUD 65 |PHO0778065 |MICROSWITCH BOX

24 |PW0O2M FLAT WASHER 5MM 66 |PR04M EXT RETAINING RING 6MM
25 |PH0778025A |GEAR BOX 67 |PH0778067 [MICROSWITCH SHAFT
25A |PH0778025A |GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY 68 |PH0778068 [MICROSWITCH

26 [PSB20M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 14 69 |PH0778069 [TAP SCREW M2.4 X 14

27 |PLWO1M LOCK WASHER 5MM 70 |PH0778070 [MICROSWITCH COVER

28 |P6200A BALL BEARING 6200 71 |PS34 PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 25
29 |PH0778025A |INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 72 |PHTEK28M [TAP SCREW M4 X 25

30 |PKO6M KEY 5 X5X10 73 |PH0778073 [CORD CLIP

31 |PHO778025A |GRADE 1 GEAR 74 |PH0778074 [STRAIN RELIEF SMALL

32 |PH0778025A |GRADE 2 GEAR 75 |PH0778075 |REMOTE SWITCH CORD
33 |PHO778025A |GASKET 76 |PH0778076 |UP/DOWN SWITCH

34 [PHO0778025A |FRONT COVER 77 |PH0778077 |CONTROL SWITCH FRONT
35 |P6202-2RS [BALL BEARING 6202 W/2 RS 78 |PHO0778078 [CONTROL SWITCH BACK
36 |PH0778036 |ROTOR 79 |PHO0778079 [CORD SHEATH

37 |PH0778037 |STATOR 80 [PCO60A CAPACITOR 60MFD 250VAC
38 |PH0778038 |CHASSIS 81 |PHO0778081 [HAIRPIN COTTER PIN 25 X 30
39 |PH0778039 |COMPRESSION SPRING 82 |PHO0778082 [CLEVIS PIN 8 X 30

40 |PH0778040 [BRAKE HOOP 83 |PH0778083 [PULLEY HOOK ASSEMBLY
41 |PHO0778041 |GEAR COVER 84 |PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM

42 |PHO0778042 |HEX BOLT M5-.8 X 140

Model H0778/H0779 Electric Hoist



